

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2955/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2006 in CRM No. 3192/2006
of The

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MANINDER NATH MANJHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Saumya Kundu,Adv.

For intervenor:

Mr. Avik Datta,Adv.

Mr. Subrata Biswas,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

heard Leave granted. Printing dispensed with. Appeal shall be heard
on the SLP paper book. Additional documents, if any, be filed
within eight weeks. However, the paper book must contain all relevant
documents including deposition of witnesses.

Original record need not be requisitioned.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master